RTRADE
OVENS
62
1 2 3 4 5
6 7
Disconnecting clock of 0-12 hours
Ref. RD-12
Code 90000003

For adjustable temperatures from 40°c to 250°c.
Temperature homogeneity ±2%.
Temperature stability ±0,25%.
Thermic tests of homogeneity and stability
temperature beyond rules DIN-50011
Safety beyond rules EN-61010-1, EN-61010-2-010
Safety thermostat class 2 incorporated from factory
with overheating lamp.
Thermic isolation by mineral wool, of low conductivity.
Microprocessor’s keyboard and screen with IP-54.
Blocking device of the safety thermostat.  It blocks
the involuntary turn.
ACCESSORIES           Stainless steel perforated trays
CAPACITY NT. MEASURES mm. EXT. MEASURES mm. POWER WEIGHT
CODE REF. LITERS HEIGHT x WIDTH x DEPTH HEIGHT x WIDTH x DEPTH W Kg
17710020 DOD-20 20 300 x 250 x 250 610 x 440 x 400 600 27
17720040 DOD-40 40 400 x 350 x 300 710 x 540 x 450 900 40
17730050 DOD-50 50 330 x 470 x 330 520 x 790 x 470 900 45
17740090 DOD-90 90 500 x 450 x 400 810 x 640 x 550 1.200 54
17750150 DOD-150 150 500 x 600 x 500 690 x 920 x 640 1.500 70
FOR N°OF TRAYS
CO REF. OVEN PER OVENS
90170120 BE-20 DOD-20 5
90170340 BE-40 DOD-40 7

Air forced circulation.
For adjustable temperatures from ambient +5°c to 250°c.
Temperature homogeneity ±1,5%.
Temperature stability ±0,1%.
Thermic tests of temperature homogeneity and stability
beyond rules DIN-50011
Safety beyond rules EN-61010-1, EN-61010-2-010
Safety thermostat class 2 incorporated from factory with
overheating lamp.
Thermic isolation by mineral wool, of low conductivity.
Microprocessor’s keyboard and screen with ip-54.
Blocking device of the safety thermostat.  It blocks the
involuntary turn.
CAPACITY INT. MEASURESmm. EXT. MEASURES mm. POWER
CODE REF. LITERS HEIGHT x WIDTH x DEPTH HEIGHT x WIDTH x DEPTH W
17510043 DAF-43 43 330 x 470 x 280 520 x 790 x 470 1.000
17530078 DAF-78 78 500 x 450 x 350 810 x 640 x 550 1.000
17550013 DAF-135 135 500 x 600 x 450 690 x 920 x 640 1.000
17570025 DAF-250 250 800 x 600 x 520 1100 x 750 x 760 3.000
AIR CIRCULATION SYSTEM
1 Mineral fibre isolation.
2 Heating resistance.
3 Stainless steel aeration fan

INCUTERM-MACRO Mod. I: Bacteriological and culture ovens.
DRYING AND STERILIZING OVENS
DIGIOVEN-MACRO
Air forced circulation.
For adjustable temperatures from ambient +5°c to 250°c.
Temperature homogeneity ±2,5%.
Temperature stability ±0,2%.
Double door.
Rotating wheels to move the oven easily.
Safety thermostat class 2 incorporated from factory with
overheating lamp.
The rest of the characteristics and temperature control
are the same as the ovens series “digit” and “digioven”.
CAPACITY INT. MEASURES mm. EXT. MEASURES mm. POWER WEIGHT
CODE REF. LITERS HEIGHT x WIDTH x DEPTH HEIGHT x WIDTH x DEPTH W Kg
17580042 DAF-425 425 1.000 x 800 x 530 1.370 x 950 x 770 3.000 120
17590063 DAF-635 635 1.200 x 1.000 x 530 1.570 x 1.150 x 770 3.000 140
BIG FORMAT OVENS
“MACRO” SERIES
70
CULTURE AND BACTERIOLOGICAL